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Purebred Performance Futurity Payout – 2025  
 

 English Pleasure Country English 
Pleasure 

Western Pleasure 

CHAMPION (25%) $4,353.85 $4,133.74 $5,395.34 
RESERVE (15%) $2,810.71 $2,595.60 $3,237.20 
TOP TEN (7.75%) $1,653.36 $1,442.00 $1,618.60 
 $1,653.36 $1,442.00 $1,618.60 
 $1,653.36 $1,442.00 $1,618.60 
 $1,653.36 $1,442.00 $1,618.60 
 $1,653.36 $1,442.00 $1,618.60 
  $1,442.00 $1,618.60 
   $1,618.60 
   $1,618.60 
    
TOTAL $15,431.36 $15,381.34 $21,581.34 

 
 Reining Horse Hunter Pleasure Working Cow 
CHAMPION (25%) $2,648.33 $3,586.02 $0.00 
RESERVE (15%) $2,025.19 $2,197.88   
TOP TEN (7.75%) $1,557.84 $1,156.78   
  $1,156.78   
  $1,156.78   
  $1,156.78   
  $1,156.78   
  $1,156.78   
  $1,156.78   
     
     
TOTAL $6,231.36 $13,881.36 $0.00 

 
 Herd Work Open Reining Derby Ranch Riding 
CHAMPION (25%) $1,208.71 $1,447.25 $2,918.94 
RESERVE (15%)   $1,184.11 $2,020.81 
TOP TEN (7.75%)    $1,347.21 
    $1,347.21 
    $1,347.21 
     
     
     
     
     
     
TOTAL $1,208.71 $2,631.36 $8,981.38 
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Combined Classes 

 

 A/HAA/AA Western 
Trail Horse 

A/HAA/AA Open 
Western Trail Derby 

CHAMPION (25%) $2,010.83 $2,469.41 
RESERVE (15%) $1,360.27 $1,646.27 
TOP TEN (7.75%) $1,360.27 $1,028.92 
  $1,028.92 
  $1,028.92 
  $1,028.92 
  $1,028.92 
   
   
   
   
TOTAL $4,731.37 $9,260.28 

 

 

 

Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Performance Futurity Payout – 
2025  

 English Pleasure Country English 
Pleasure 

Western Pleasure 

CHAMPION (25%) $2,679.41 $5,070.34 $4,311.53 
RESERVE (15%) $1,786.27 $3,042.20 $2,783.39 
TOP TEN (7.75%) $1,116.42 $1,521.10 $1,637.29 
 $1,116.42 $1,521.10 $1,637.29 
 $1,116.42 $1,521.10 $1,637.29 
 $1,116.42 $1,521.10 $1,637.29 
  $1,521.10 $1,637.29 
  $1,521.10  
  $1,521.10  
  $1,521.10  
    
TOTAL $8,931.36 $20,281.34 $15,281.37 
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 Reining Horse Hunter Pleasure Working Cow 
CHAMPION (25%) $1,968.87 $3,995.34 $1,908.71 
RESERVE (15%) $1,425.73 $2,397.20   
TOP TEN (7.75%) $1,018.38 $1,198.60   
 $1,018.38 $1,198.60   
  $1,198.60   
  $1,198.60   
  $1,198.60   
  $1,198.60   
  $1,198.60   
  $1,198.60   
     
TOTAL $5,431.36 $15,981.34 $1,908.71 

 
 

 Herd Work Open Reining Derby Ranch Riding 
CHAMPION (25%) $1,997.25 $1,832.25 $3,730.62 
RESERVE (15%) $1,634.11 $1,499.11 $2,342.48 
TOP TEN (7.75%)   $1,301.38 
   $1,301.38 
   $1,301.38 
   $1,301.38 
   $1,301.38 
   $1,301.38 
    
    
    
TOTAL $3,631.36 $3,331.36 $13,881.38 

 
 

Total Paid for Performance Futurity $184,861.92 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



 

 
303.696.4500    |    6030 Greenwood Plaza Blvd    |    Suite 100    |    Greenwood Village, CO 80011    |   ArabianHorses.org 

 
 

Purebred Performance Maturity Payout – 2025  
 Western 

Pleasure AAOTR 
Hunter Pleasure 

AAOTR 
Country English 

AAOTR 
English Pleasure 

AAOTR 
CHAMPION (25%) $5,907.84 $4,707.84 $6,257.84 $3,507.42 
RESERVE (15%) $3,544.70 $2,824.70 $3,754.70 $2,264.28 
TOP TEN (7.75%) $1,772.35 $1,412.35 $1,877.35 $1,331.93 
 $1,772.35 $1,412.35 $1,877.35 $1,331.93 
 $1,772.35 $1,412.35 $1,877.35 $1,331.93 
 $1,772.35 $1,412.35 $1,877.35 $1,331.93 
 $1,772.35 $1,412.35 $1,877.35 $1,331.93 
 $1,772.35 $1,412.35 $1,877.35  
 $1,772.35 $1,412.35 $1,877.35  
 $1,772.35 $1,412.35 $1,877.35  
     
TOTAL $23,631.34 $18,831.34 $25,031.34 $12,431.35 

 
 

Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Performance Maturity Payout – 
2025  

 Western 
Pleasure AAOTR 

Hunter Pleasure 
AAOTR 

Country English 
AAOTR 

English Pleasure 
AAOTR 

CHAMPION (25%) $4,257.84 $6,220.34 $4,671.02 $3,237.62 
RESERVE (15%) $2,554.70 $3,732.20 $2,862.88 $2,344.48 
TOP TEN (7.75%) $1,277.35 $1,866.10 $1,506.78 $1,674.63 
 $1,277.35 $1,866.10 $1,506.78 $1,674.63 
 $1,277.35 $1,866.10 $1,506.78  
 $1,277.35 $1,866.10 $1,506.78  
 $1,277.35 $1,866.10 $1,506.78  
 $1,277.35 $1,866.10 $1,506.78  
 $1,277.35 $1,866.10 $1,506.78  
 $1,277.35 $1,866.10   
     
TOTAL $17,031.34 $24,881.34 $18,081.36 $8,931.36 

 

Total Paid for Performance Maturity $148,850.77 

Grant Total Paid for Performance Futurity and Maturity $333,712.69 

 

 


