

TOTAL

Purebred Performance Futurity Payout – 2025

	English Dlagsura	Country English	Western Pleasure
	English Pleasure	Country English Pleasure	western Pleasure
CHAMPION (25%)	\$4,353.85	\$4,133.74	\$5,395.34
RESERVE (15%)	\$2,810.71	\$2,595.60	\$3,237.20
TOP TEN (7.75%)	\$1,653.36 \$1,442.00		\$1,618.60
	\$1,653.36	\$1,442.00	\$1,618.60
	\$1,653.36	\$1,442.00	\$1,618.60
	\$1,653.36	\$1,442.00	\$1,618.60
	\$1,653.36	\$1,442.00	\$1,618.60
		\$1,442.00	\$1,618.60
			\$1,618.60
			\$1,618.60
TOTAL	645 424 26	Ć45 204 24	¢24 F04 24
TOTAL	\$15,431.36	\$15,381.34	\$21,581.34
	Reining Horse	Hunter Pleasure	Working Cow
CHAMPION (25%)	\$2,648.33	\$3,586.02	\$0.00
RESERVE (15%)	\$2,025.19	\$2,197.88	φυ.σσ
TOP TEN (7.75%)	\$1,557.84	\$1,156.78	
	φ=,557.15.	\$1,156.78	
		\$1,156.78	
		\$1,156.78	
		\$1,156.78	
		\$1,156.78	
		\$1,156.78	
TOTAL	¢c 221 20	¢12.001.20	¢0.00
TOTAL	\$6,231.36	\$13,881.36	\$0.00
	Herd Work	Open Reining Derby	Ranch Riding
CHAMPION (25%)	\$1,208.71	\$1,447.25	\$2,918.94
RESERVE (15%)	71,200.71	\$1,184.11	\$2,020.81
TOP TEN (7.75%)		71,104.11	\$1,347.21
101 1214 (7.7570)			\$1,347.21
			\$1,347.21
			71,547.21

\$2,631.36

\$8,981.38

\$1,208.71



Combined Classes

	A/HAA/AA Western	A/HAA/AA Open
	Trail Horse	Western Trail Derby
CHAMPION (25%)	\$2,010.83	\$2,469.41
RESERVE (15%)	\$1,360.27	\$1,646.27
TOP TEN (7.75%)	\$1,360.27	\$1,028.92
		\$1,028.92
		\$1,028.92
		\$1,028.92
		\$1,028.92
TOTAL	\$4,731.37	\$9,260.28

Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Performance Futurity Payout – 2025

CHAMPION (25%) RESERVE (15%) TOP TEN (7.75%)	\$2,679.41 \$1,786.27 \$1,116.42 \$1,116.42 \$1,116.42 \$1,116.42 \$1,116.42	Country English Pleasure \$5,070.34 \$3,042.20 \$1,521.10 \$1,521.10 \$1,521.10 \$1,521.10	\$4,311.53 \$2,783.39 \$1,637.29 \$1,637.29 \$1,637.29 \$1,637.29
	¥ =/= ±01.1E	\$1,521.10 \$1,521.10 \$1,521.10 \$1,521.10	\$1,637.29
TOTAL	\$8,931.36	\$20,281.34	\$15,281.37



	Reining Horse	Hunter Pleasure	Working Cow
CHAMPION (25%)	\$1,968.87	\$3,995.34	\$1,908.71
RESERVE (15%)	\$1,425.73	\$2,397.20	
TOP TEN (7.75%)	\$1,018.38	\$1,198.60	
	\$1,018.38	\$1,198.60	
		\$1,198.60	
		\$1,198.60	
		\$1,198.60	
		\$1,198.60	
		\$1,198.60	
		\$1,198.60	
TOTAL	\$5,431.36	\$15,981.34	\$1,908.71

	Herd Work	Open Reining Derby	Ranch Riding
CHAMPION (25%)	\$1,997.25	\$1,832.25	\$3,730.62
RESERVE (15%)	\$1,634.11	\$1,499.11	\$2,342.48
TOP TEN (7.75%)			\$1,301.38
			\$1,301.38
			\$1,301.38
			\$1,301.38
			\$1,301.38
			\$1,301.38
TOTAL	\$3,631.36	\$3,331.36	\$13,881.38

Total Paid for Performance Futurity \$184,861.92



Purebred Performance Maturity Payout – 2025

	Western	Hunter Pleasure	Country English	English Pleasure
	Pleasure AAOTR	AAOTR	AAOTR	AAOTR
CHAMPION (25%)	\$5,907.84	\$4,707.84	\$6,257.84	\$3,507.42
RESERVE (15%)	\$3,544.70	\$2,824.70	\$3,754.70	\$2,264.28
TOP TEN (7.75%)	\$1,772.35	\$1,412.35	\$1,877.35	\$1,331.93
	\$1,772.35	\$1,412.35	\$1,877.35	\$1,331.93
	\$1,772.35	\$1,412.35	\$1,877.35	\$1,331.93
	\$1,772.35	\$1,412.35	\$1,877.35	\$1,331.93
	\$1,772.35	\$1,412.35	\$1,877.35	\$1,331.93
	\$1,772.35	\$1,412.35	\$1,877.35	
	\$1,772.35	\$1,412.35	\$1,877.35	
	\$1,772.35	\$1,412.35	\$1,877.35	
TOTAL	\$23,631.34	\$18,831.34	\$25,031.34	\$12,431.35

Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Performance Maturity Payout – 2025

	Western	Hunter Pleasure	Country English	English Pleasure
	Pleasure AAOTR	AAOTR	AAOTR	AAOTR
CHAMPION (25%)	\$4,257.84	\$6,220.34	\$4,671.02	\$3,237.62
RESERVE (15%)	\$2,554.70	\$3,732.20	\$2,862.88	\$2,344.48
TOP TEN (7.75%)	\$1,277.35	\$1,866.10	\$1,506.78	\$1,674.63
	\$1,277.35	\$1,866.10	\$1,506.78	\$1,674.63
	\$1,277.35	\$1,866.10	\$1,506.78	
	\$1,277.35	\$1,866.10	\$1,506.78	
	\$1,277.35	\$1,866.10	\$1,506.78	
	\$1,277.35	\$1,866.10	\$1,506.78	
	\$1,277.35	\$1,866.10	\$1,506.78	
	\$1,277.35	\$1,866.10		
TOTAL	\$17,031.34	\$24,881.34	\$18,081.36	\$8,931.36

Total Paid for Performance Maturity \$148,850.77

Grant Total Paid for Performance Futurity and Maturity \$333,712.69